US Company contacts

	Company and website
	Material
	Contact
	e-mail
	phone

	First Solar http://www.firstsolar.com 
	CdTe
	Mike Ahearn
	mahearn@firstsolar.com
	(480) 596-1938

	Solar Fields
	CdTe
	Norm Johnston
	NJohnston@McMasterEnergy.com
	419-872-3739

	AVA Tech http://www.eere.energy.gov/inventions/pdfsavatech.pdf
	CdTe
	Professor W. S. Sampath
	sampath@engr.colostate.edu
	(970) 491-8411

	UniSolar

http://www.uni-solar.com/ 
	a-Si
	Subhendu Guha
	sguha@uni-solar.com
	(248) 475-0100

	EPV www.epv.net 
	CIS, a-Si
	Alan Delahoy
	a.delahoy@epv.net
	(609) 587-3000

	Primestar Solar
	CdTe
	Brian Murphy
	Brian.murphy@primestarsolar.com
	231-740-8283  

	ISET http://www.isetinc.com/services.html
	CIS
	Vijay Kapur
	vkkapur@earthlink.net
	(818) 882-8627

	Nanosolar http://www.nanosolar.com/ 
	CIS
	Chris Eberspacher
	chris@nanosolar.com
	(650) 565-8891 , ext 116

	Miasole http://miasole.com/ 
	CIS
	Dave Pearce
	dpearce@miasole.com
	(408) 456-5706

	Daystar Technlogy

http://www.daystartech.com/ 
	CIS
	John Tuttle
	jtuttle@daystartech.com
	518 383 4600 

	Global Solar

http://www.globalsolar.com/ 
	CIS
	Jeff Britt
	jbritt@globalsolar.com
	(520) 546 6313 – x6112


